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INNER TEMPLE LIBRARY

NEW LAW TITLES AND EDITIONS RECEIVED
September-November 2025

ARCHBOLD (John Frederick) Archbold 2026 [Criminal pleading, evidence and 2026 ed. 2025

practice]
ARNOLD-BAKER (Charles) Local council administration in English parishes  14th ed. 2025
and Welsh communities
BAKER (Sir Andrew) [& others] Time charters 8th ed. 2025
BARRETT (Max) The art and craft of judgment writing: a primer  2nd ed. 2025
for common law judges
BELLAMY (Richard) & Jeff The Cambridge handbook of constitutional 2025
KING, eds theory
BLACKETT-ORD (Mark), Sarah  Partnership law 7th ed. 2025
HAREN & Mathew ROPER
BLACKSTONE’S CRIMINAL PRACTICE 2026 36th ed. 2025
BUCHAN (Jamie), Sarah Criminal justice in Scotland / Jamie Buchan, 2026
ANDERSON & Katrina Sarah Anderson and Katrina Morrison
MORRISON
COLINVAUX (Raoul) Colinvaux’s law of insurance 14th ed. 2025
COOPER (Sarah L) & Scarlett Preparing to moot: a step-by-step guide to 2nd ed. 2025
MCcARDLE mooting
COURT OF SESSION Greens annotated rules of the Court of Session  [Rev.ed] 2025
2025/2026
CRAIG (Robert) Royal law: prerogative foundations 2025
CRANSTON (Sir Ross) Judging 2025
DUNCAN (Colin) & Sir Brian Duncan and Neill on defamation and other 6th ed. 2025
NEILL media and communications claims

DUXBURY (Neil) Law’s sources 2025



HALSBURY’S LAWS OF
CANADA

HALSBURY’S LAWS OF
CANADA

HALSBURY’S LAWS OF
CANADA

HALSBURY’S LAWS OF
CANADA

HANNIGAN (Brenda M.), ed.

HARRISON (Richard)
[& others]

HARTLEY (Trevor) & Takis
TRIDIMAS

HOWLIN (Niamh), ed.
JANECKOVA (Eva)
JOHNSTON (Ed) & Claire-
Michelle SMYTH, eds
JONES (Richard M.)
KAWALEY ((lan R.C.), David
DOYLE & Shade Subair
WILLIAMS, eds

KRAMER (Adam)

LAING (Judith M.) & Jean V.
McHALE, eds

LYONS (Timothy)

MARSDEN (Reginald G.) &
Simon GAULT

MILLAR (Alex) & Laura FALLON

OGIER (Darryl)

REED (Robert John, Lord) &
Jim MURDOCH

Athletics; Aviation and space

Controlled drugs and cannabis; Crown

Holidays; Hospitality; Hunting and fishing

Media and postal communications; Medicine
and health

Butterworths company law handbook

1 KBW on financial provision for children

The foundations of European Union law

A century of courts: the Courts of Justice Act
1924

Copyright and patent laws for the age of
artificial intelligence

Justice denied: exploring inequities in the legal

system
Mental Health Act manual

Judicial cooperation in commercial litigation

(the British cross-border financial centre world)

The law of contract damages

Principles of medical law

EU customs law

Marsden and Gault on collisions at sea

Tolley’s value added tax
The government and law of Guernsey

Human rights law in Scotland

[Rev. ed.]

[Rev. ed.]

[Rev. ed.]

[Rev. ed.]

39th ed.

9th ed.

28th ed.

3rd ed.

4th ed.

5th ed.

4th ed.

15th ed.

2nd ed.
3rd ed.

5th ed.

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2026

2024

2025

2026

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025



ROYAL SOCIETY & ROYAL
SOCIETY OF EDINBURGH

SCHABAS (William A.)

SILVERMAN (Frances)
SMARTT (Ursula)

SMITH (lan) & Tim OWEN

Drugs: a primer for courts

Genocide in international law: the crime of
crimes

The Law Society’s conveyancing handbook
Media and entertainment law

Smith and Owen on asset recovery: criminal

confiscation, civil recovery, money laundering,
and sanctions

SOCIAL SECURITY LEGISLATION [series]

SORABJI (John)
THANKI (Bankim) & Tamara
OPPENHEIMER, eds

WATSON-GANDY (Mark)

WILKINSON (G.S.)
WILLIAMS (Glanville)

ZANDER (Michael)

A model civil procedure code for England and
Wales

The law of privilege

Watson-Gandy on corporate insolvency
practice: litigation, procedure and precedents
Wilkinson’s road traffic offences

Learning the law

The law-making process

3rd ed.

32nd ed.
6th ed.

[New ed.]

[Rev. ed.]

4th ed.

3rd ed.

32nd ed.
18th ed.

9th ed.

2025

2025

2025

2026

2025

2025

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025



