

NEW LAW TITLES AND EDITIONS RECEIVED September-November 2025

ARCHBOLD (John Frederick)	Archbold 2026 [Criminal pleading, evidence and practice]	2026 ed.	2025
ARNOLD-BAKER (Charles)	Local council administration in English parishes and Welsh communities	14th ed.	2025
BAKER (Sir Andrew) [& others]	Time charters	8th ed.	2025
BARRETT (Max)	The art and craft of judgment writing: a primer for common law judges	2nd ed.	2025
BELLAMY (Richard) & Jeff KING, eds	The Cambridge handbook of constitutional theory		2025
BLACKETT-ORD (Mark), Sarah HAREN & Mathew ROPER	Partnership law	7th ed.	2025
BLACKSTONE'S CRIMINAL PRACTICE 2026 36th ed.			2025
BUCHAN (Jamie), Sarah ANDERSON & Katrina MORRISON	Criminal justice in Scotland / Jamie Buchan, Sarah Anderson and Katrina Morrison		2026
COLINVAUX (Raoul)	Colinvaux's law of insurance	14th ed.	2025
COOPER (Sarah L.) & Scarlett McARDLE	Preparing to moot: a step-by-step guide to mooting	2nd ed.	2025
COURT OF SESSION	Greens annotated rules of the Court of Session 2025/2026	[Rev. ed.]	2025
CRAIG (Robert)	Royal law: prerogative foundations		2025
CRANSTON (Sir Ross)	Judging		2025
DUNCAN (Colin) & Sir Brian NEILL	Duncan and Neill on defamation and other media and communications claims	6th ed.	2025
DUXBURY (Neil)	Law's sources		2025

HALSBURY'S LAWS OF CANADA	Athletics; Aviation and space	[Rev. ed.]	2025
HALSBURY'S LAWS OF CANADA	Controlled drugs and cannabis; Crown	[Rev. ed.]	2025
HALSBURY'S LAWS OF CANADA	Holidays; Hospitality; Hunting and fishing	[Rev. ed.]	2025
HALSBURY'S LAWS OF CANADA	Media and postal communications; Medicine and health	[Rev. ed.]	2025
HANNIGAN (Brenda M.), ed.	Butterworths company law handbook	39th ed.	2025
HARRISON (Richard) [& others]	1 KBW on financial provision for children		2025
HARTLEY (Trevor) & Takis TRIDIMAS	The foundations of European Union law	9th ed.	2026
HOWLIN (Niamh), ed.	A century of courts: the Courts of Justice Act 1924		2024
JANEČKOVA (Eva)	Copyright and patent laws for the age of artificial intelligence		2025
JOHNSTON (Ed) & Claire- Michelle SMYTH, eds	Justice denied: exploring inequities in the legal system		2026
JONES (Richard M.)	Mental Health Act manual	28th ed.	2025
KAWALEY ((lan R.C.), David DOYLE & Shade Subair WILLIAMS, eds	Judicial cooperation in commercial litigation (the British cross-border financial centre world)	3rd ed.	2025
KRAMER (Adam)	The law of contract damages	4th ed.	2025
LAING (Judith M.) & Jean V. McHALE, eds	Principles of medical law	5th ed.	2025
LYONS (Timothy)	EU customs law	4th ed.	2025
MARSDEN (Reginald G.) & Simon GAULT	Marsden and Gault on collisions at sea	15th ed.	2025
MILLAR (Alex) & Laura FALLON	Tolley's value added tax	2nd ed.	2025
OGIER (Darryl)	The government and law of Guernsey	3rd ed.	2025
REED (Robert John, <i>Lord</i>) & Jim MURDOCH	Human rights law in Scotland	5th ed.	2025

ROYAL SOCIETY & ROYAL SOCIETY OF EDINBURGH	Drugs: a primer for courts		2025
SCHABAS (William A.)	Genocide in international law: the crime of crimes	3rd ed.	2025
SILVERMAN (Frances)	The Law Society's conveyancing handbook	32nd ed.	2025
SMARTT (Ursula)	Media and entertainment law	6th ed.	2026
SMITH (lan) & Tim OWEN	Smith and Owen on asset recovery: criminal confiscation, civil recovery, money laundering, and sanctions	[New ed.]	2025
SOCIAL SECURITY LEGISLATION [series]			2025
SORABJI (John)	A model civil procedure code for England and Wales		2024
THANKI (Bankim) & Tamara OPPENHEIMER, eds	The law of privilege	4th ed.	2025
WATSON-GANDY (Mark)	Watson-Gandy on corporate insolvency practice: litigation, procedure and precedents	3rd ed.	2025
WILKINSON (G.S.)	Wilkinson's road traffic offences	32nd ed.	2025
WILLIAMS (Glanville)	Learning the law	18th ed.	2025
ZANDER (Michael)	The law-making process	9th ed.	2025